
Gara Regionale

Campionato Serie B

Categoria Giovanissime / Allieve

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

MARTINELLI MARTINA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

PICE CLAUDIA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

TONTI GAIA A.S.D.ATHLON

BARILE JASMINE A.S.D.ATHLON

RISOLA ALESSIA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

FRUTTIDORO VERONICA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

PAPA SILVIA A.S.D.ATHLON

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

DE PEPPO CLAUDIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

DELL'AQUILA MARTA A.S.D.LUCERIA

CHECCHIA FLAVIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

MASSARIELLO AMELIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

INTISO GIORGIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

GISSI SOFIA A.S.D.ATHLON

OLIVIERI FEDERICA A.S.D.LUCERIA

DE VITO ALICE A.S.D.ATHLON

DI GIOVINE ALESSANDRA A.S.D.LUCERIA

LA PORTA LUCIA A.S.D.ATHLON

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

DE VITO ALICE A.S.D.ATHLON

PIANTANIDA SARA A.S.D.ATHLON

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

CHECCHIA FLAVIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

DELL'AQUILA MARTA A.S.D.LUCERIA

OLIVIERI FEDERICA A.S.D.LUCERIA

GISSI SOFIA A.S.D.ATHLON

DE PEPPO CLAUDIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

MASSARIELLO AMELIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

DI GIOVINE ALESSANDRA A.S.D.LUCERIA

INTISO GIORGIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

PIANTANIDA SARA A.S.D.ATHLON

LA PORTA LUCIA A.S.D.ATHLON

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

TONTI GAIA A.S.D. AHTLON

MARTINELLI MARTINA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

PICE CLAUDIA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

BARILE JASMINE A.S.D. AHTLON

RISOLA ALESSIA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

PAPA SILVIA A.S.D. AHTLON

FRUTTIDORO VERONICA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

Sezione Ginnastica Ritmica

PUGLIA

PALLA GIOVANISSIME

CERCHIO ALLIEVE 

C.L. GIOVANISSIME 

C.L. ALLIEVE 

FUNE ALLIEVE 



Gara Regionale

Campionato Serie B 

Categoria Junior 1

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

COLUCCI MARTINA A.S.D.LUCERIA

SACCHETTI GIORGIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

ABATE SARA A.S.D.LUCERIA

FERRANDINO M.GIULIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

LUCERA ESTER A.S.D.LUCERIA

DELLE FOGLIE FEDERICA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

RINALDI / PALUMBIERI A.S.D.LUCERIA

INTISO / SCHIAVONE A.S.D.LUCERIA

FORTE / CASTIGLIONE A.S.D.LUCERIA

TARALLO / POSTIGLIONE A.S.D.LUCERIA

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

PALUMBIERI GIUSY A.S.D.LUCERIA

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

SACCHETTI GIORGIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

COLUCCI MARTINA A.S.D.LUCERIA

RINALDI LINDA A.S.D.LUCERIA

ABATE SARA A.S.D.LUCERIA

FERRANDINO M.GIULIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

LUCERA ESTER A.S.D.LUCERIA

DELLE FOGLIE FEDERICA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

CIUFFREDA ALESSIA A.S.D.ATHLON

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

DE MATTEIS / GRAFONE A.S.D.LUCERIA

FORTE / CASTIGLIONE A.S.D.LUCERIA

INTISO / SCHIAVONE A.S.D.LUCERIA

PALLA COPPIE JUNIOR 1

C.L. JUNIOR 1

C.L.  COPPIE JUNIOR 1

NASTRO JUNIOR 1

PALLA JUNIOR 1



Gara Regionale

Campionato Serie B

Categoria Junior 2

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

BRUNO MARTA A.S.D.LUCERIA

PIPINO ALICE A.S.D.KINESIS

DE FILIPPO GAIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

IELUZZI GAIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

DI PINTO ANTONELLA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

DE SANTIS ALESSIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

SAMMARTINO ALICE A.S.D.ATHLON

DI NARDO MARIELLA A.S.D.LUCERIA

MUSCILLO GLORIA A.S.D.ATHLON

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

SENA SOFIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

DI NARDO MARIELLA A.S.D.LUCERIA

PIPINO ALICE A.S.D.KINESIS

DI PINTO ANTONELLA A.S.D.NEW ATHLETIC

BRUNO MARTA A.S.D.LUCERIA

IELUZZI GAIA A.S.D.LUCERIA

SAMMARTINO ALICE A.S.D.ATHLON

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

CIRSTEA / PIEMONTE A.S.D.LUCERIA

CAMPANARO / REPOLA A.S.D.LUCERIA

MARINO / OLIVIERI A.S.D.LUCERIA

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

MARINO / OLIVIERI A.S.D.LUCERIA

CAMPANARO / REPOLA A.S.D.LUCERIA

CIRSTEA / PIEMONTE A.S.D.LUCERIA

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

DE SANTIS / SENA A.S.D.LUCERIA

CERCHIO JUNIOR 2

NASTRO JUNIOR 2

NASTRO COPPIA JUNIOR 2

PALLA JUNIOR 2

CERCHIO COPPIE JUNIOR 2

PALLA COPPIE JUNIOR 2



Gara Regionale

Campionato Serie B

Categoria Master

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

CARDILLO MARIANNA A.S.D. LUCERIA

SILVESTRO LAURA A.S.D. LUCERIA

INNOMINATO DORIANA A.S.D. ASTRA MOLFETTA

NAPPI MARIANGELA A.S.D. ASTRA MOLFETTA

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

ANTONELLI ILARIA A.S.D. LUCERIA

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

TATULLI / VENTURA A.S.D. ASTRA MOLFETTA

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

CARDILLO MARIANNA A.S.D. LUCERIA

TATULLI ROSSANA A.S.D. ASTRA MOLFETTA

SILVESTRO LAURA A.S.D. LUCERIA

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

RESCE / VENTRELLA A.S.D. LUCERIA

DE PINTO / INNOMINATO A.S.D. ASTRA MOLFETTA

CAMPITELLI / DI GIOVINE A.S.D. LUCERIA

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

DE PINTO / CAPPELLUTI A.S.D. ASTRA MOLFETTA

RESCE / VENTRELLA A.S.D. LUCERIA

CERCHIO COPPIA Master

CLAVETTE COPPIA Master

CERCHIO Master

FUNE Master

FUNE COPPIA Master

CLAVETTE Master


